
652Course Code: FASHION DESIGN TECHNOLOGYBranch Name   :1Class:

88246126019042

88246126019046

88246126019047

88246126019048

88246126019049

88246126019052

88246126019053

88246126019054

BABY

JAGJEET KAUR

JASHANPREET KAUR

JASWINDER KAUR

MANINDER KAUR

NAVJODH KAUR

PRABHJOT KAUR

REENU RANI
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507

501

508

510

525
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1
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

Govt. I.T.I. Manakpur ShareefInstitute Name:

/66 /42 /230

/58 /46 /218

/64 /42 /215

/64 /46 /220

/60 /46 /224

/64 /46 /230

/48 /46 /210

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  06 SEP 2021

 Exam : JAN/2021



652Course Code: FASHION DESIGN TECHNOLOGYBranch Name   :1Class:

88246123319041

88246123319042

88246123319043

88246123319044

88246123319045

88246123319047

88246123319048

88246123319049

88246123319050

88246123319051

88246123319052

88246123319053

88246123319054

88246123319055

88246123319056

88246123319057

88246123319058

88246123319059

88246123319060

ANJALI

BALJINDER KAUR

DHARAMJEET KAUR

HARPREET KAUR

JASVIR KAUR

KAMALJIT KAUR

KIRANDEEP KAUR

KIRNA KUMARI

MANISHA RANI

MANPREET KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

MEENA

NEERAJ DEVI

NEHA RANI

NITASHA

SUKHJEET KAUR

SUMAN DEVI

517

521

523

499

498

486

518

520

496

498

504

502

528

519

529

492

510

509

499

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

Govt. I.T.I. SinghpurInstitute Name:

/64 /48 /223

/62 /48 /227

/70 /48 /225

/62 /28 /226

/54 /42 /221

/50 /36 /219

/64 /48 /223

/66 /44 /226

/50 /46 /220

/44 /44 /228

/50 /46 /226

/64 /40 /218

/62 /48 /233

/58 /46 /230

/76 /40 /229

/70 /32 /210

/66 /38 /224

/68 /36 /222

/72 /22 /223

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  06 SEP 2021

 Exam : JAN/2021



652Course Code: FASHION DESIGN TECHNOLOGYBranch Name   :1Class:

88246180419182

88246180419183

88246180419185

88246180419186

88246180419188

88246180419189

88246180419190

88246180419191

88246180419192

88246180419193

88246180419194

88246180419195

88246180419196

88246180419197

88246180419198

88246180419199

88246180419200

88246180419201

88246180419202

88246180419203

88246180419204

88246180419205

88246180419206

88246180419207

88246180419209

88246180419210

88246180419211

88246180419212

88246180419213

88246180419214

88246180419215

88246180419217

88246180419218

88246180419219

88246180419220

88246180419221

ALKA

ANITA

ANJALI

ANJALI

DAMINI

DAMNI

DISHA KUMARI

GURKARNPREET KAUR

HARPREET KAUR

ISHU BALA

JAIPREET KAUR

JASMEET KAUR

KAJAL

KOMALDEEP KAUR

KOMALPREET KAUR

KRITIKA

KUSHAM MANHAS

MADHVI

MAGANJOT KAUR

MAHIMA

MANJU BALA

MEHAK

MONIKA

NAVNEET KAUR

PALVI

PALVI

PARAMJIT

PARVEEN

POONAM DEVI

RAMANJIT KAUR

RISHU

SHIVANI KATAL

SUNITA

TANU

TANU

VANDNA  KUMARI

514

482

489

510

508

526

532

502

483

509

512

526

496

534

483

505

495

475

512

510

505

462

508

500

496

496

464

473
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490

502

494

485

493

475
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W) GURDASPURInstitute Name:

/54 /42 /229

/48 /36 /220

/54 /28 /225

/56 /40 /224

/48 /48 /225

/66 /48 /229

/66 /44 /230

/62 /46 /219

/54 /38 /215

/42 /48 /229

/68 /44 /220

/64 /46 /228

/70 /44 /206

/68 /46 /230

/72 /32 /205

/68 /32 /220

/58 /32 /225

/44 /20 /226

/50 /42 /230

/48 /40 /230

/44 /42 /229

/44 /38 /205

/40 /46 /230

/42 /38 /229

/48 /42 /220

/38 /36 /230

/36 /44 /209

/36 /42 /215

/40 /38 /229

/42 /48 /220

/44 /48 /220

/48 /40 /221

/44 /46 /215

/44 /44 /220

/32 /42 /220

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  06 SEP 2021

 Exam : JAN/2021



652Course Code: FASHION DESIGN TECHNOLOGYBranch Name   :1Class:

88246141219106

88246141219107

88246141219108

88246141219112

88246141219114

88246141219115

88246141219116

88246141219117

88246141219118

88246141219119

88246141219120

88246141219121

88246141219122

88246141219124

88246141219125

88246141219126

88246141219128

88246141219129

88246141219130

BALJEET KAUR

GURINDERDEEP KAUR

HARJEET KAUR

KULWINDER KAUR

MEENAKSHI

MONKA RANI

NARINDER KAUR

PARVEEN  KAUR

RAGINI

RAJWINDER KAUR

RAJWINDER KAUR

RAVNEET KAUR

ROSHNI

SANDEEP KAUR

SANTOSH RANI

SIMRANJEET KAUR

VAJIR KAUR

VANDANA

VANITA

510

492

505

472

514

501

468

495

487

455

505

508

477

460

475
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460

486

472
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W), FEROZEPURInstitute Name:

/54 /36 /230

/50 /42 /210

/50 /40 /225

/54 /38 /200

/60 /44 /230

/46 /44 /231

/56 /42 /200

/58 /42 /215

/50 /42 /225

/40 /30 /200

/56 /38 /226

/48 /42 /228

/52 /40 /215

/54 /36 /200

/58 /42 /205

/62 /40 /230

/50 /40 /200

/56 /40 /200

/54 /40 /198

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  06 SEP 2021

 Exam : JAN/2021



652Course Code: FASHION DESIGN TECHNOLOGYBranch Name   :1Class:

88246140419001

88246140419002

88246140419003

88246140419004

88246140419005

88246140419007

88246140419008

88246140419009

88246140419010

88246140419011

88246140419013

88246140419014

88246140419015

88246140419017

88246140419020

BHUVNESH

DIMPLE

GAYATRI DEVI

HEENA

JOTI KAUR

KIRNDEEP KAUR

KULVEER KAUR

LAKHVEER KAUR

NAVPREET KAUR

RAMANDEEP KAUR

REENA KAUR

RUPINDER KAUR

SANDEEP KAUR

SONU

YASHPREET KAUR

530

531

514

514

504

561

513
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493
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W), JAITO(FARIDKOT)Institute Name:

/78 /48 /218

/88 /48 /210

/80 /48 /205

/70 /46 /216

/72 /48 /204

/94 /48 /229

/76 /42 /212

/84 /46 /210

/74 /48 /209

/72 /48 /213

/66 /48 /208

/68 /38 /203

/72 /48 /205

/78 /46 /217

/70 /48 /206

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  06 SEP 2021

 Exam : JAN/2021



652Course Code: FASHION DESIGN TECHNOLOGYBranch Name   :1Class:

88246160219079

88246160219080

88246160219081

88246160219082

88246160219083

88246160219084

88246160219087

88246160219088

88246160219089

88246160219090

88246160219091

88246160219092

88246160219093

88246160219094

88246160219095

88246160219097

AARTI KUMARI

AISHWARYA RAI EKTA

AMANDEEP KAUR

ASHAVPREET KAUR

BHAWANDEEP KAUR

GURPREET KAUR

JAMUNA DEVI

JASPREET KAUR

JYOTI

KAMALJEET KAUR

KHUSHBOO

KULWINDER KAUR

MANDEEP KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

MANPREET RANI

NISHA RANI

510

479

480

492

470

493

484

490

497

485

510

502

480

512

495

473

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W), LUDHIANAInstitute Name:

/58 /46 /238

/58 /26 /235

/56 /26 /228

/60 /30 /230

/60 /30 /210

/60 /32 /235

/62 /34 /228

/54 /30 /235

/66 /26 /237

/60 /36 /227

/64 /44 /236

/48 /48 /240

/56 /40 /226

/68 /42 /236

/62 /34 /239

/46 /44 /227

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  06 SEP 2021

 Exam : JAN/2021



652Course Code: FASHION DESIGN TECHNOLOGYBranch Name   :1Class:

88246111619001

88246111619004

88246111619005

88246111619006

88246111619007

88246111619008

88246111619009

88246111619011

88246111619012

88246111619013

88246111619014

88246111619015

88246111619016

88246111619019

88246111619021

88246111619023

88246111619029

88246111619030

88246111619032

88246111619033

88246111619034

88246111619035

88246111619036

88246111619037

88246111619039

88246111619040

AKSHDEEP KAUR

GAGANDEEP KAUR

GAGANJEET KAUR

GURBINDER KAUR

GURMINDER KAUR

HARJOT KAUR

JASWINDER KAUR

JYOTI

KAMAL JEET KAUR

KIRANPREET KAUR

KULJINDER KAUR

KULWINDER KAUR

KULWINDER KAUR

LOVEPREET KAUR

MANDEEP KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

RAMANDEEP RANI

RASHMEET KAUR

SANDEEP KAUR

SANDEEP KAUR

SANDEEP KAUR

SHABNAM

SIMRANJEET KAUR

SIMRANJEET KAUR

SUKHMANPREEET KAUR

SWARANJEET KAUR

534

506

512

516

511
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501

463
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494
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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S.No
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19
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21

22

23

24

25

26

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W), NABHAInstitute Name:

/84 /40 /230

/76 /40 /215

/80 /36 /220

/82 /40 /218

/78 /34 /225

/68 /26 /230

/68 /28 /227

/46 /32 /214

/60 /44 /225

/54 /42 /228

/62 /42 /220

/70 /42 /222

/64 /38 /216

/62 /32 /219

/56 /36 /200

/54 /28 /220

/56 /30 /223

/54 /36 /225

/58 /38 /216

/64 /34 /227

/72 /32 /228

/76 /32 /225

/76 /36 /210

/80 /38 /208

/74 /34 /200

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  06 SEP 2021

 Exam : JAN/2021



652Course Code: FASHION DESIGN TECHNOLOGYBranch Name   :1Class:

88246172619001

88246172619002

88246172619003

88246172619005

88246172619006

88246172619007

88246172619008

88246172619009

88246172619010

88246172619011

88246172619012

88246172619014

88246172619015

88246172619016

88246172619017

88246172619019

AARTI

AARTI

ANJALI

GEETA KUMARI

GURNIDHI KAUR

GURPREET KAUR

GURPREET KAUR

KOMAL RANI

MANISHA

NAVDEEP KAUR

NAVDEEP KAUR

RAJNI RANI

RAMANDEEP KAUR

SARBJIT KAUR

SATNAM REHAL

SREENA KOMAL

520

534

506

548

483

501

507

481

501

457

496

516

529

506

527

477

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415
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44411 44414 44415
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PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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S.No
1
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5

6
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15

16

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W), PHAGWARAInstitute Name:

/74 /42 /225

/82 /38 /236

/84 /28 /215

/88 /42 /235

/66 /40 /200

/82 /40 /200

/72 /44 /215

/64 /32 /206

/64 /36 /227

/48 /34 /200

/70 /38 /210

/72 /42 /220

/84 /40 /225

/64 /34 /226

/86 /44 /219

/66 /44 /195

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  06 SEP 2021

 Exam : JAN/2021



652Course Code: FASHION DESIGN TECHNOLOGYBranch Name   :1Class:

88246181119069

88246181119070

88246181119071

88246181119073

88246181119074

88246181119075

88246181119077

88246181119078

88246181119079

88246181119080

88246181119082

88246181119083

88246181119085

88246181119087

88246181119088

88246181119089

88246181119090

88246181119091

88246181119092

88246181119093

88246181119094

88246181119096

88246181119097

88246181119098

88246181119099

88246181119101

88246181119103

BINDU BALA

DIYA BHARTI

HEENA SAINI

KAJAL KUMARI

KAREENA KUMARI

KRITI KUMARI

MAMTA DEVI

MAMTA RANI

MANISHA

MANISHA DEVI

MEERA DEVI

NIDIYA RANI

POOJA DEVI

PRIYA RANI

PRIYANKA DEVI

RACHANDEEP SAINI

RAJNI DEVI

RANJITA KUMARI

RANJU DEVI

RENU BALA

SAPATI DEVI

SHAKTI DEVI

SIMMI DEVI

SIMRANA DEVI

SIMRANJEET KAUR

SNEHA KANATHIA

USHA KUMARI

475

512

502

479

446

411

458

483

491

433

457

495

484

457

424

484

454

514

390

452

472

425

464

505

482

382

44411 44414 44415
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PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ALL ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BAMIALInstitute Name:

/70 /40 /205

/72 /42 /220

/68 /44 /215

/62 /32 /220

/76 /40 /180

/62 /24 /175

/64 /44 /185

/68 /40 /215

/64 /42 /215

/68 /40 /175

/64 /38 /190

/72 /42 /206

/72 /42 /200

/64 /38 /195

/60 /44 /175

/68 /30 /216

/62 /42 /200

/68 /46 /220

/68 /32 /160

/62 /40 /210

/68 /44 /205

/68 /40 /182

/72 /42 /200

/72 /30 /225

/66 /46 /200

/64 /28 /160

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  06 SEP 2021

 Exam : JAN/2021



652Course Code: FASHION DESIGN TECHNOLOGYBranch Name   :1Class:

88246190219087

88246190219088

88246190219089

88246190219090

88246190219091

88246190219092

88246190219093

88246190219094

88246190219095

88246190219096

88246190219098

88246190219099

88246190219100

88246190219101

88246190219102

88246190219103

88246190219104

88246190219105

88246190219106

HARMANPREET KAUR

HARMINDER KAUR

HARPINDER KAUR

INDERJIT KAUR

KIRANDEEP KAUR

KIRANPREET KAUR

KOMALPREET KAUR

KRITIKA BERI

KULJEET KAUR

MANSI SAINI

POOJA

RABIA

RAGINI

RAMNEET KAUR

ROSHNI

SHABNAM

SIMRANJEET KAUR

SIMRANJEET KAUR

SUMANDEEP KAUR

518

522

519

539

509

524

524

531

509

519

526

519

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415
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PASS
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,(W) AMRITSARInstitute Name:

/78 /30 /235

/50 /10 /240

/82 /34 /237

/72 /38 /238

/82 /40 /237

/70 /26 /236

/78 /30 /237

/80 /32 /235

/80 /38 /236

/66 /32 /240

/74 /32 /236

/78 /34 /237

/70 /34 /238

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  06 SEP 2021

 Exam : JAN/2021



652Course Code: FASHION DESIGN TECHNOLOGYBranch Name   :1Class:

88246171219139

88246171219140

88246171219141

88246171219142

88246171219144

88246171219146

88246171219147

88246171219148

88246171219149

88246171219150

88246171219151

88246171219152

88246171219156

88246171219158

AMANPREET DHANDA

ANJALI

DIVESHWARI DEVI

ESHA RANI

JATINDER KAUR

KHUSHBOO

KIRAN DEVI

KIRANJOT

KOMAL

MANSI

PALVI

PREET KAUR

SIMRANPREET KAUR

VANDNA

485

501

532

546

536

545

542

549

545

539

537

525

524

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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S.No
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,(W) HOSHIARPURInstitute Name:

/56 /20 /220

/54 /24 /230

/92 /28 /224

/88 /40 /224

/80 /36 /231

/72 /36 /242

/82 /32 /233

/82 /36 /236

/80 /32 /238

/78 /34 /233

/72 /36 /

/76 /36 /230

/74 /32 /227

/76 /38 /219

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  06 SEP 2021

 Exam : JAN/2021



652Course Code: FASHION DESIGN TECHNOLOGYBranch Name   :1Class:

88246164719041

88246164719045

88246164719046

88246164719048

88246164719050

88246164719051

88246164719052

88246164719054

88246164719055

88246164719059

AMANDEEP KAUR

GURPREET KAUR

HARDEEP KAUR

JAGDEEP KAUR

KAMALPREET KAUR

KULWANT KAUR

LOVEPREET KAUR

NIRVAIRDEEP KAUR

PARAMJIT KAUR

SANDEEP KAUR

484

501

484

513

497

516

525

491

472

506

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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S.No
1

2

3

4
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6

7

8

9

10

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

SBMS GOVT. ITI, MALOUD,LUDHIANAInstitute Name:

/68 /36 /210

/64 /42 /225

/62 /40 /220

/62 /32 /234

/62 /32 /225

/64 /34 /230

/64 /40 /234

/66 /38 /225

/66 /38 /210

/66 /38 /225

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  06 SEP 2021

 Exam : JAN/2021



652Course Code: FASHION DESIGN TECHNOLOGYBranch Name   :1Class:

88246161019001

88246161019002

88246161019003

88246161019004

88246161019006

88246161019008

88246161019010

88246161019013

88246161019014

88246161019015

88246161019016

88246161019019

88246161019020

AARTI SHARMA

ARSHDEEP KAUR

BALWINDER KAUR

CHARANJEET KAUR

HARLEEN  KAUR

MANDEEP KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

PUSHMEET KAUR

RAJWINDER KAUR

RAMANDEEP KAUR

RAMANJEET KAUR

SUKHPREET KAUR

TAJINDER KAUR

479

468

450

462

464

468

472

468

438

461

471

476

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415

44411 44414 44415
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PASS
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PASS
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PASS
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PASS
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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S.No
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4
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6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITT. TECHNOLOGY, LUDHIANAInstitute Name:

/66 /46 /202

/72 /48 /203

/56 /34 /210

/56 /44 /207

/60 /36 /208

/60 /42 /203

/56 /46 /210

/58 /40 /205

/56 /38 /202

/60 /42 /209

/54 /40 /

/62 /40 /204

/60 /38 /208

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  06 SEP 2021

 Exam : JAN/2021


